GATINEAU

C‘\ NATATION

Open Gatineau 2025

Gatineau, 25- - 27-4-2025

Epreuve 105
2025-04-25 - 9:42

Dames, 200m Dos

13 ans et plus

Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Record de piscine / Pool Record 2:12.73 CANTIN, Genevieve UL Gatineau 2012-02-18
Meet Records 15 + 2:22.67 MELANSON, Isabelle oTT Gatineau 2024-04-26
Meet Records 13 - 14 2:28.56 MONETTE, Mathilde NN Gatineau 2024-04-26
Age Team classification exceptions
Série 1 de 7
2 MOONEY, Aliana 13 NG 3:37.61
3 CHIUMERA, Sofia 14 SWOTT 3:26.77
4 CAO, Luoling 14 NG 3:21.79
5 MCKERLICH, Rebecca A 13 UCRO 3:29.77
6 FARDAD, Benita 13 GAMIN 3:30.48
Série2de 7
1 DEAN, Zoe 13 SWOTT 3:11.68
2 CASTILLO, Shanae 15 OYO 3:09.35
3 PASHER, Megan 13 SWOTT 3:05.94
4 JOHNSON, Lucy 15 NORAC 3:01.16
5 TSCHINKEL, My La 13 SWOTT 3:04.46
6 AMYOT BONNELL, Emma 13 GO 3:07.48
7 BAILEY, Victoria 13 SWOTT 3:07.51
8 HAFFAF, Lilia 13 NG 3:17.81
Série 3de 7
1 PATRY, Chantale 16 GO 2:59.59
2 CICCONE, Danika 13 TMSC 2:55.90
3 BOUDREAU-LAVOIE, Charlotte 14 GO 2:53.14
4 KEITH, Surina 15 GO 2:50.25
5 HUYNH, Tu anh 15 GO 2:51.30
6 MCKENNA, Ainsley 13 SWOTT 2:55.05
7 ROZEK, Talia 13 GO 2:56.69
8 EDWARDS, Ava 16 TMSC 2:59.88
Sériedde 7
1 TESSIER, Sophia 16 NG 2:48.99
2 SCULLION, Alicja 16 GO 2:48.66
3 JODOIN, Olivia 16 GO 2:48.16
4 NAVROTCHI, Leya 14 GAMIN 2:47.48
5 RUSHENAS, Chloe 16 GO 2:47.98
6 AL-DAWODI, Mei 14 GO 2:48.61
7 GORDON, Matilda 15 SWOTT 2:48.68
8 WRIGHT, Zoe 14 GO 2:50.18
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C‘\ NATATION
GATINEAU

Open Gatineau 2025

Gatineau, 25- - 27-4-2025

Epreuve 105, Dames, 200m Dos, Eliminatoire

Série5de 7

1 ZANIEWSKI, Sarah

ARCHIBALD, Fia

TRIPP, Helena T
BELLEY, Evelyne
LETT, Alexandra
LEGER, Sarah

oO~NO UL hhWDN

Série 6de 7

HOSKIN, Victoria
WALKER, Sasha
RODGER, Emilly

oO~NO O WN P

KIRK, Julia

Série 7de 7

SWAIN, Jocelyn
LESSARD, Emilie
PILON, Alicia

RUDZKI, Chloe M
OGDEN, Georgia
JONES, Sofia
CARR, Jessie

O ~NO Ul A WN -

KLOSEVYCH, Helena

ROSENBERG, Claire

HELMSTAEDT, Ellie
CHARAPOVA, Kira
FORESTIER, Gabrielle
WATCHORN, Charlotte

THEBARGE, Jessica

16 SWOTT
14 SWOTT
17 GO

14 KBM
18 DSC

17 GO

17 GO

13 SWOTT

13 GO
17 GO
20 DSC

18 EBSC
16 GO

16 SWOTT
17 SWOTT
16 OYO

13 EBSC
15 NG

17 GAMIN
19 GO

16 KBM

14 GO

17 NORAC
16 EBSC

2:45.80
2:40.63

2:33.85
2:29.59
2:31.88
2:37.99
2:43.77
2:46.94

2:45.45
2:40.29
2:33.53

2:24.86
2:31.23

2:37.46
2:41.20
2:46.92

2:45.20
2:39.19
2:32.55
2:23.07
2:30.74
2:37.34
2:40.94
2:46.58
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